

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No
(s).
11830-11834/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/08/2013
in DBCWP No. 13805/2013, 13806/2013, 13807/2013, 13808/2013 and
13809/2013 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN (MINES DEPARTMENT) AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LOKESH AND ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 08/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hea
ring
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) Nos.16842-16850 of 2014.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)

Signature Not Verified

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.08.09
13:03:32 IST
Reason: