

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 21-26/2014, I.A. 27/2014, I.A. 28/2014, I.A. 29/2015, I.A. 30/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12471-12490/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/08/2013 in DBCWP No. 7026/2013, 7027/2013, 7028/2013, 7029/2013, 7030/2013, 7116/2013, 7237/2013, 7238/2013, 7239/2013, 7325/2013, 7326/2013, 7327/2013, 7328/2013, 7329/2013, 7330/2013, 7606/2013, 7607/2013, 7608/2013, 7609/2013, 7610/2013 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EARTH STONES, BHILWARA ETC.ETC
(For impleadment)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/07/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.For Applicant(s) Mr. Ankit R. Kothari, Adv.
I.A. 27-30 Mr. G. K. Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 4th August, 2015 before the
Registrar Court, as already directed.

(Ashima Chhabra)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master