

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12471-12490/2014

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EARTH STONES, BHILWARA ETC.ETC

Respondent(s)

(List Application for Impleadment)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16842-16850/2014 (XV)

(FOR

FOR impleading party ON IA 45766/2021

FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 45766/2021

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 45768/2021

FOR impleading party ON IA 45785/2021

FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 45785/2021

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 45786/2021

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 126545/2022

FOR impleading party ON IA 126552/2022

FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 126552/2022

IA No. 45768/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 126545/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 45786/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 45785/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 45766/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 126552/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 16-01-2023 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arpit Parkash, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR
Ms. Pooja Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. G. K. Bansal, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Swati Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ayushi Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

Mr. H D Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Achal Singh Bule, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, AOR

Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Hari Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Bijender S. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.

Ms. Niharika Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Sand, Adv.

Mr. Ravish Kumar Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Sharma, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**List applications for impleadment before the appropriate
Bench.**

**(ARUSHI SUNEJA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT**

**(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**